
 
FCSA 

Curso RA 
CRA Geral 

corte 

Administração (Bacharelado) 

202020079 

81,64 

202110139 

202110149 

202110824 

202210070 

202210439 

202210564 

202210566 

202210569 

202210677 

Administração Pública (Bacharelado) 

202010779 

80,77 

202020180 

202020712 

202110401 

202110721 

202120255 

202120615 

202120967 

202210775 

Direito (Bacharelado) 

202010242 

85,73 

202010247 

202010546 

202020192 

202020196 

202110418 

202110421 

202110422 

202110425 

202110434 

202110435 

202110437 

202110441 

202110725 

202111094 

 


